,	FOR Pendleton County, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NOCANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
Pendleton County Water District	
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
RA	TES AND CHARGES
5/8" x 3/4" Meter through 2" Meter	
First 2,000 Gallons	\$19.52
Next 3,000 Gallons	8.41
Next 10,000 Gallons	7.91
All Over 15,000 Gallons	6.81
Pendleton County High	
First 125,000 Gallons	\$872.95
Over 125,000 Gallons	6.81
Griffin Industries	
First 400,000 Gallons	\$2,764.80
Over 400,000 Gallons	6.81
City of Butler	
First 1,672,917 Gallons	\$5,202.77
Over 1,672,917 Gallons	3.11

DATE OF ISSUE	Mari (Day (V
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE June	15, 2004
MN	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY A.J.	mmerma
11 06	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Secretary	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF	THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2006 - 6034	S DATED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

6/15/2006 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Ву

Executive Director